
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

St.Nr. 

69 
325 
306 
361 
619 
266 
305 
130 
314 

63 
689 
630 
369 
341 
311 
359 
383 
575 
330 
628 

29 
326 
357 
321 
303 
113 
469 

Name 

Vincent     BAYGIONI     
Vincent Clauer 
Raynald DETHOREY 
Dominique   FOERSTER     
NICOLAS FRICKER 
Michel Huszovits 
jerome balandier 
Philippe GUETAULT 
Richard Grelier 
Steve Da Silva 
Cedric Mascha 
ROBIN PLAZA 
Jerome brunner 
Manuel Renard 
Brian Ndiaye 
Marco Sciuto 
Brice GALLOTTE 
Pascal ROELLINGER 
Hubert     REECHT   
Jordan   Stoller   
William GASPAR 
Hubert     SPEICH     
Alain   MARCHAND   
Xavier ZAEHRINGER 
Jean-­?pascal BOTTA 
Vincent Locatelli 
Olivier   LANE     

Club 

PASSION  VITESSE 
PASSION  VITESSE 
#NAME? 
passion  vitesse 
Passion  Vitesse 
Passion  vitesse     
#NAME? 
#NAME? 
#NAME? 

Passion  vitesse     
HAUTE  SAONOIS 
Passion  vitesse 
#NAME? 
passion  vitesse 
PASSION  VITESSE 
Tp55   
PASSION  VITESSE 
Passion  vitesse     

Passion Vitesse 
passion  vitesse 
Passion  vitesse     
#NAME? 
PASSION  VITESSE 

passion  vitesse 

Klasse 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

650cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

650cm3 

650cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

650cm3 

650cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

650cm3 

650cm3 

Fahrzeug 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
Honda 
YAMAHA   
SUZUKI 
Ducati   
honda 
Kawasaki 
Bmw 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
YAMAHA 
Kawasaki   
Yamaha     
YAMAHA 
BMW 
Kawasaki   
honda 
HONDA   
kawasaki   
Kawasaki 
kawasaki   
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
Honda 
YAMAHA 

Typ 

YZF  R1 
YZF  R1 
CBR 
YZF  R1 
GSXR 
Panigale  1299S 
cbr 
ZX10-­?R 
S1000 
ZX-10R 
Zx6r 
R6 
Zx10r   
R1 
R1 
S1000RR 
Zx10r   
cbr 
CBR     
zx636 
ZX6R 
Zx-­?10r 
CBR     
R1 
R1 
CBR    RR 
R6   

ccm 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1285  cm3. 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
675 
600 

Runden 

9 
5 
5 

11 
8 

10 
6 
8 

10 
7 
8 
9 
7 
9 

10 
10 

8 
6 
9 
8 
7 
8 
9 
8 
6 
9 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:31.392 
1:33.487 
1:34.073 
1:34.375 
1:35.048 
1:35.183 
1:35.437 
1:35.467 
1:35.621 
1:35.661 
1:35.843 
1:36.104 
1:36.182 
1:36.533 
1:36.732 
1:37.101 
1:37.488 
1:37.687 
1:38.434 
1:38.585 
1:38.587 
1:38.927 
1:39.051 
1:39.216 
1:39.595 
1:39.680 
1:39.905 

Diff. 

2.095 
2.681 
2.983 
3.656 
3.791 
4.045 
4.075 
4.229 
4.269 
4.451 
4.712 
4.790 
5.141 
5.340 
5.709 
6.096 
6.295 
7.042 
7.193 
7.195 
7.535 
7.659 
7.824 
8.203 
8.288 
8.513 

In Runde 

3 
3 
4 
7 
6 
8 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
6 
4 
7 

10 
6 
7 
3 
9 
7 
6 
6 
7 
5 
4 
9 
8 

 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Aushang: _______ Uhr

11ème Trophée de I'Anneau du Rhin 
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2. Qualification -650/1300cm3 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 11:47:24 

Anneau du Rhin 3,700 km 

25.09.2016 11:35 
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Pos. 

28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

St.Nr. 

114 
605 

19 
310 
365 
615 
627 

Name 

Yann Micheli 
Fabien METZ 
Frédéric Blanck 
gilles aubrion 
laurent hulin 
Florent RAPP 
Mario PEDROTTI 

Club 

Vallée  de    la    Bruche 
Passion Vitesse 
MC  Lunéville 
#NAME? 
Passion  vitesse 
Passion  Vitesse 

Klasse 

650cm3 

650cm3 

650cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

650cm3 

650cm3 

Fahrzeug 

Honda 
YAMAHA 
Kawasaki 
DUCATI 
h o n d a                    c b r                             9 2 9  
KAWASAKI 
Honda 

Typ 

Cbr  rr 
R6 
ZX6R 
1098   S 

ZXR6 
CBR 

ccm 

600 
600 
600 
1098 

600 
600 

Runden 

5 
6 
9 
7 
4 
8 
6 

Beste Zeit. 

1:39.999 
1:41.198 
1:42.647 
1:43.988 
1:44.061 
1:44.413 
1:45.482 

Diff. 

8.607 
9.806 

11.255 
12.596 
12.669 
13.021 
14.090 

In Runde 

2 
5 
9 
6 
3 
5 
5 
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